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The restaurant from Indian Creek offers 163 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$8.9. Garden Berry Cafe in Vernon Hills, IL is an American restaurant with an average rating of 4.4 stars. Open
from 6:30 AM to 3:00 PM today, Garden Berry Cafe offers a wide variety of delicious vegetarian dietary options,
including great desserts. For reservations or to check availability, call (224) 475-0326. If you enjoyed your meal,

don't forget to leave a review!.
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Garden Berry Cafe Menu

Nigiri

KANE

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Drinks

BEER

Side Orders

ONE EGG

Quesadillas

CHICKEN AVOCADO

Burritos
BAJA STEAK

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

From The Grill

SKIRT STEAK

$9.0

$8.0

$10.0

$10.0

$8.3

$13.0

$17.0

Ice Cream Cup

VERY BERRY

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Omelettes

CREATE-A-OMELET

Salate Classic

GRILLED VEGGIE

Main
BANANA CARAMEL CREPES

Paninis
VEGGIEPANINI

Subs

HAM SWISS

Pizza - Klein A 24Cm

MAMA

Parrillas

BABY

Ensaladas / Salads

TIJUANA

Bread

BAGEL

$10.0

$10.0

$10.5

$9.5

$10.0

$10.0

$8.0

$6.0

$10.0
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Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

From The Garden

GARDEN BERRY SALAD $11.0
French Toast

BANANA BREAD (4) $10.0
Savory Crepes

PLAIN CREPES $8.0
Breakfast Specials

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST $10.0
Pancakes, Waffles &
French Toast

FRUIT PANCAKES $9.0

Breakfast Classics
CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST $7.3

Popular Items
BISCUIT GRAVY

Handhelds

APPLE GOUDA MELT

Martinis

SOUTH BEACH $10.0

Other

INCREDIBLE HULK $10.0

Skillets

COUNTRY ROAD SKILLET $10.0
Breakfast Wraps

BARN YARD WRAP $9.7

Macellaio (Dinner)

CHICKEN MONTANA

Omelettes (Served Until

3:00 Pm)

GYRO OMELET $10.0
Griddle

SOUTHERN $9.0

Breakfast Skillets

TIJUANA SKILLET $11.0
Off The Griddle
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (4) $8.0

Marvelous Melts
CHICKEN BREAST MELT

Little Less Breakfasts
1 EGG BREAKFAST $6.0

Eggceptional Dishes

POPEYE SKILLET $10.0

Wraps & Gyros

TUNA SALAD WRAP
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Pancakes And Waffles

ESKIMO WAFFLE $9.0

Pancakes, French Toast
And Waffles

BANANA PECAN PANCAKES $9.0

Scramblers

GYRO SCRAMBLER $9.0

Al A Carte

CINNAMON ROLL (3) $10.0

Specialty Enchiladas

SOUTH OF THE BORDER $9.7

Breakfast Waffles

FRUIT WAFFLE $8.0

Philly Steak

PHILLY CHICKEN

Reuben
REUBEN

Eggs Breakfast

1 EGG WITH MEAT BREAKFAST $8.0

Sizzling Skillet

GYPSY SKILLET $10.0

Cakes & French Toast

APPLE BREAD FRENCH TOAST $10.0

Skillets - Breakfast

VEGGIE SKILLET $10.0

Sushi Rolls - Uramaki |

Inside Out

CALIFORNIA $10.0
Breakfast Variety
Favorites

STUFFED POTATO PANCAKES $9.0

The Crepery - Sweet

CHEESECAKE CREPES $9.7
River Café Kids Menu
KIDS PANCAKE $4.2

Morning Fresh Entrees
BERRY WAFFLE $9.3

Deluxe Clubs And
Sandwiches

TUNA SALAD CLUB

Hot Off The Trail

COUNTRY BREAKFAST $10.0

Sandwich, Panini And
Burgers

STEAK PANINI $10.0
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Pizza - Our Local
Favorites

PORTUGUESE $10.0

Classic Scrambles

CREATE-A-SCRAMBLER $10.5

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Creamy & Delicious
Flavors

RED VELVET $9.0

Dinner - Chef's Specials

STUFFED PORTOBELLO $10.0

Hot Sandwiches (Lunch &

Dinner)
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP

Garden Berry Cafe

GARDEN BERRY CAFE

y &
Entréees
CHEESE STICKS $7.0
CHEESE STICKS AND MARINARA $7.0

Pizza
POPEYE $10.0
CLASSIC $9.0

Breakfast

TWO EGGS
THREE EGGS

Mexican Dishes

CHILAQUILES
BREAKFAST BURRITO

Kids Menu

MICKEY MOUSE PANCAKE
SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES (4)

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Featured Items

OATMEAL WITH FRUIT
GLUTEN FREE PANCAKES

Benedicts

TRADITIONAL BENEDICT
MARDI GRAS

From The Griddle

CHOCOLATE CHIP BANANA
PANCAKES

FRUIT FRENCH TOAST

Belgian Waffles
CHURRO WAFFLE
BACON WAFFLE

$9.7

$4.7
$4.2

$4.7
$9.0

$9.0
$10.0

$6.5

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
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Pancakes, French Toast,

And Waffles

SHORT STACK
BELGIUM WAFFLE

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
ONION RINGS
BERRY BOWL
ONE EGG ANY STYLE

Dessert
CREPES

WAFFLE

BERRY CREPE
YOGURT PARFAIT

Pancakes

BLACK AND WHITE (3)
BLUEBERRY BLISS CAKES (3)
IDAHO POTATOES PANCAKES
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKE

Uncategorized
PHILLY CHICKEN WRAP
DENVER SKILLET
BUTCHER SHOP
LUMBERJACK SKILLET

Wraps

COUNTRY WRAP
CHICKEN RANCH WRAP
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP

$7.0
$7.0

$7.0
$6.0
$6.5
$5.8

$10.0
$6.0

$9.0
$9.0
$8.3
$4.7

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$9.7

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Crepes

CALLIFORNIA $10.0
ROUTE 45 $10.0
NUTELLA CREPES $9.0
BEST CREPES $9.7
FRUIT CREPES $9.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK

ICE CREAM

CHICKEN

SALAD

MEAT

TOSTADAS

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD

GARDEN $10.0
JULIENNE SALAD $10.0
CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA SALAD $10.0
COBB SALAD $10.4
SOUTHWEST SALAD $11.0
SANTA FE SALAD $11.0
Burger

CHEESE BURGER $6.4

ORIGINAL CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESE BURGER
TURKEY BURGER
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PATTY MELT
HAMBURGER DELUXE $9.0
DENVER $10.0

Ingredients Used

OATMEAL $4.0
BUTTER

AVOCADO

BACON

POTATOES

SPINACH

CORNED BEEF

BEEF

CHICKEN BREAST $13.0
CHEESE

EGG

Sandwiches

GERMAN $9.0
NACHO $10.0
BREAKFAST SANDWICH $9.0
GRILLED CHEESE $4.4
BLT CLUB

CHICKEN SALAD CLUB
TURKEY CLUB

BLT

PHILLY STEAK

HOMEMADE TUNA OR CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH

CHICKEN BLT
TUNA MELT
TURKEY BLT

Garden Berry Cafe

906 Us Highwy 45, Vernon Hills,
IL 60061, Indian Creek, United

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Friday 06:30 -15:00
States Saturday 06:30 -15:00
Sunday 06:30 -15:00
Monday 06:30 -15:00
Tuesday 06:30 -15:00
Wednesday 06:30 -15:00
Thursday 06:30 -15:00
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