





https://menuweb.menu
906 Us Highwy 45, Vernon Hills, IL 60061, Indian Creek, United States
+12244750326 - http://gardenberrycafetogo.com/









The restaurant from Indian Creek offers **163** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$8.9. Garden Berry Cafe in Vernon Hills, IL is an American restaurant with an average rating of 4.4 stars. Open from 6:30 AM to 3:00 PM today, Garden Berry Cafe offers a wide variety of delicious vegetarian dietary options, including great desserts. For reservations or to check availability, call (224) 475-0326. If you enjoyed your meal, don't forget to leave a review!

SKIRT STEAK

Nigiri KANE	\$9.0	Ice Cream Cup	\$10.0
	φ3.0		\$10.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	\$10.0
HAMBURGER	\$8.0	BARED POTATO	\$10.0
HAMBURGER	φο.υ	Omelettes	
Salad		CREATE-A-OMELET	\$10.5
TACO SALAD	\$10.0	Coloto Closoio	
Tooot		Salate Classic	
Toast		GRILLED VEGGIE	
FRENCH TOAST		Main	
Drinks		BANANA CARAMEL CREPES	\$9.5
BEER		Danis.	
Oide Ordere		Paninis	
Side Orders		VEGGIEPANINI	\$10.0
ONE EGG		Subs	
Quesadillas		HAM SWISS	\$10.0
CHICKEN AVOCADO	\$10.0		
D		Pizza - Klein Á 24Cm	
Burritos		MAMA	\$8.0
BAJA STEAK		Parrillas	
Chicken Dishes		BABY	\$6.0
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.3		
		Ensaladas / Salads	
Steaks		TIJUANA	\$10.0
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$13.0	Bread	
From The Grill		BAGEL	

\$17.0

INCREDIBLE HULK

7	2

Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Skillets COUNTRY ROAD SKILLET \$10.0
From The Garden GARDEN BERRY SALAD	\$11.0	Breakfast Wraps BARN YARD WRAP \$9.7
French Toast BANANA BREAD (4)	\$10.0	Macellaio (Dinner) CHICKEN MONTANA
Savory Crepes PLAIN CREPES	\$8.0	Omelettes (Served Until 3:00 Pm)
Breakfast Specials STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	GYRO OMELET \$10.0 Griddle
Pancakes, Waffles & French Toast		SOUTHERN \$9.0 Breakfast Skillets
Breakfast Classics	\$9.0	TIJUANA SKILLET \$11.0 Off The Griddle
Popular Items	\$7.3	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (4) \$8.0 Marvelous Melts
BISCUIT GRAVY Handhelds		CHICKEN BREAST MELT Little Less Breakfasts
APPLE GOUDA MELT Martinis		1 EGG BREAKFAST \$6.0 Eggceptional Dishes
SOUTH BEACH Other	\$10.0	POPEYE SKILLET \$10.0 Wraps & Gyros

\$10.0

TUNA SALAD WRAP

	2

Pancakes And Waffles Skillets - Breakfast **ESKIMO WAFFLE VEGGIE SKILLET** \$9.0 \$10.0 Pancakes, French Toast Sushi Rolls - Uramaki | And Waffles Inside Out **BANANA PECAN PANCAKES** \$9.0 **CALIFORNIA** \$10.0 **Breakfast Variety Scramblers Favorites GYRO SCRAMBLER** \$9.0 STUFFED POTATO PANCAKES \$9.0 Al A Carte The Crepery - Sweet **CINNAMON ROLL (3)** \$10.0 **CHEESECAKE CREPES** \$9.7 **Specialty Enchiladas** River Café Kids Menu SOUTH OF THE BORDER \$9.7 **KIDS PANCAKE** \$4.2 **Breakfast Waffles Morning Fresh Entrees FRUIT WAFFLE** \$8.0 **BERRY WAFFLE** \$9.3 **Philly Steak Deluxe Clubs And PHILLY CHICKEN Sandwiches** Reuben **TUNA SALAD CLUB REUBEN Hot Off The Trail Eggs Breakfast COUNTRY BREAKFAST** \$10.0

Sizzling Skillet

GYPSY SKILLET \$10.0

Cakes & French Toast

APPLE BREAD FRENCH TOAST

1 EGG WITH MEAT BREAKFAST

\$10.0

\$8.0

Sandwich, Panini And

\$10.0

Burgers

STEAK PANINI



Pizza - Our Local		Breakfast	
Favorites		TWO EGGS	
PORTUGUESE	\$10.0	THREE EGGS	
		Maria an Diabaa	
Classic Scrambles		Mexican Dishes	
CREATE-A-SCRAMBLER	\$10.5	CHILAQUILES	
Dootouront Ootouour		BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$9.7
Restaurant Category		Vide Menu	
FRENCH		Kids Menu	
One amous O Delinious		MICKEY MOUSE PANCAKE	\$4.7
Creamy & Delicious		SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES (4)	\$4.2
Flavors		Hat Drinks	
RED VELVET	\$9.0	Hot Drinks	
	_	COFFEE	
Dinner - Chef's Specia	ls	TEA	
STUFFED PORTOBELLO	\$10.0		
		Featured Items	
Hot Sandwiches (Lund	ch &	OATMEAL WITH FRUIT	\$4.7
Dinner)		GLUTEN FREE PANCAKES	\$9.0
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP		D P	
		Benedicts	
Garden Berry Cafe		TRADITIONAL BENEDICT	\$9.0
GARDEN BERRY CAFE		MARDI GRAS	\$10.0
Entrées		From The Griddle	
		CHOCOLATE CHIP BANANA	
CHEESE STICKS	\$7.0	PANCAKES	\$6.5
CHEESE STICKS AND MARINARA	\$7.0	FRUIT FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0
Pizza		Belgian Waffles	
POPEYE	\$10.0	CHURRO WAFFLE	\$9.0
CLASSIC	\$9.0	BACON WAFFLE	\$9.0

CHICKEN SALAD WRAP

7	

Pancakes, French To And Waffles	oast,	BBQ CHICKEN WRAP BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	
SHORT STACK	\$7.0	Crepes	
BELGIUM WAFFLE	\$7.0	CALLIFORNIA	\$10.0
Side Dishes		ROUTE 45	\$10.0
MAC CHEESE	\$7.0	NUTELLA CREPES	\$9.0
ONION RINGS	\$6.0	BEST CREPES	\$9.7
BERRY BOWL	\$6.5	FRUIT CREPES	\$9.5
ONE EGG ANY STYLE	\$5.8	These Types Of Dishe	es
Dessert		Are Being Served	
CREPES		TUNA STEAK	
WAFFLE		ICE CREAM	
BERRY CREPE	\$10.0	CHICKEN	
YOGURT PARFAIT	\$6.0	SALAD	
		MEAT	
Pancakes		TOSTADAS	
BLACK AND WHITE (3)	\$9.0	Colodo	
BLUEBERRY BLISS CAKES (3)	\$9.0	Salads	
IDAHO POTATOES PANCAKES	\$8.3	CHICKEN SALAD	
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKE	\$4.7	GARDEN	\$10.0
11		JULIENNE SALAD	\$10.0
Uncategorized		CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA SALAD	\$10.0
PHILLY CHICKEN WRAP		COBB SALAD	\$10.4
DENVER SKILLET	\$10.0	SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$11.0
BUTCHER SHOP	\$10.0	SANTA FE SALAD	\$11.0
LUMBERJACK SKILLET	\$10.0	Burger	
Wraps		CHEESE BURGER	\$6.4
COUNTRY WRAP	\$9.7	ORIGINAL CHEESEBURGER	
CHICKEN RANCH WRAP		BACON CHEESE BURGER	

TURKEY BURGER



PATTY MELT		Sandwiches	
HAMBURGER DELUXE	\$9.0	GERMAN	\$9.0
DENVER	\$10.0	NACHO	\$10.0
		BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$9.0
Ingredients Used		GRILLED CHEESE	\$4.4
OATMEAL	\$4.0	BLT CLUB	
BUTTER		CHICKEN SALAD CLUB	
AVOCADO		TURKEY CLUB	
BACON		BLT	
POTATOES		PHILLY STEAK	
SPINACH		HOMEMADE TUNA OR CHICKE	N SALAD
CORNED BEEF		SANDWICH	
BEEF		CHICKEN BLT	
CHICKEN BREAST	\$13.0	TUNA MELT	
CHEESE		TURKEY BLT	
EGG			

Garden Berry Cafe

906 Us Highwy 45, Vernon Hills, IL 60061, Indian Creek, United States

Opening Hours:

Friday 06:30 -15:00 Saturday 06:30 -15:00 Sunday 06:30 -15:00 Monday 06:30 -15:00 Tuesday 06:30 -15:00 Wednesday 06:30 -15:00 Thursday 06:30 -15:00

Made with Menu

